
Key Facts
Shops at Orchard Park

Latitude: 34.85497
Longitude: -82.32986

84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615 (1 mile)
84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615
Ring of 1 mile

KEY FACTS

4,636
Population

37.0

Median Age

1.8

Average
Household Size

$52,458
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

3%

No High
School

Diploma 16%
High School

Graduate

28%
Some College 53%

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof
Degree

BUSINESS

810
Total Businesses

11,317
Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

81%
White Collar

8%
Blue Collar

11%
Services

5.1%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$52,458

Median Household
Income

$38,278

Per Capita Income

$22,149

Median Net Worth

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (21.3%)

The smallest group: $200,000+ (2.5%)

Indicator Value Difference
<$15,000

$15,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

7.3%

$75,000 - $99,999

8.8%

$100,000 - $149,999

13.8%

$150,000 - $199,999

16.9%

$200,000+

21.3%

-4.7%

11.2%

-1.0%

12.9%

+3.8%

5.3%

+3.4%

2.5%

+3.6%

-0.9%

-1.3%

-0.2%

-2.7%

Bars show deviation from

Greenville County



Key Facts
Shops at Orchard Park

Latitude: 34.85497
Longitude: -82.32986

84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615 (3 miles)
84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615
Ring of 3 miles

KEY FACTS

66,649
Population

37.3

Median Age

2.2

Average
Household Size

$55,434
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

6%

No High
School

Diploma 19%
High School

Graduate

29%
Some College 45%

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof
Degree

BUSINESS

4,056
Total Businesses

58,033
Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

70%
White Collar

14%
Blue Collar

16%
Services

4.1%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$55,434

Median Household
Income

$34,383

Per Capita Income

$57,584

Median Net Worth

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (17.0%)

The smallest group: $200,000+ (5.3%)

Indicator Value Difference
<$15,000

$15,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

9.7%

$75,000 - $99,999

8.9%

$100,000 - $149,999

12.3%

$150,000 - $199,999

14.1%

$200,000+

17.0%

-2.3%

12.6%

-0.9%

14.5%

+2.3%

5.5%

+0.6%

5.3%

-0.7%

+0.5%

+0.3%

0

+0.1%

Bars show deviation from



Bars show deviation from

Greenville County

Key Facts
Shops at Orchard Park

Latitude: 34.85497
Longitude: -82.32986

84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615 (5 miles)
84 Orchard Park Dr, Greenville, South Carolina, 29615
Ring of 5 miles

KEY FACTS

173,546
Population

38.8

Median Age

2.3

Average
Household Size

$56,002
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

9%

No High
School

Diploma 19%
High School

Graduate

27%
Some College 44%

Bachelor's/Grad/Prof
Degree

BUSINESS

10,329
Total Businesses

141,111
Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

70%
White Collar

15%
Blue Collar

15%
Services

4.3%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$56,002

M di H h ld

$35,534

P C it I

$64,672

M di N t W th

Households By Income
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (16.3%)

The smallest group: $150,000 - $199,999 (6.0%)

Indicator Value Difference
<$15,000

$15,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999

$35,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

12.3%

$75,000 - $99,999

9.4%

$100,000 - $149,999

10.2%

$150,000 - $199,999

13.0%

$200,000+

16.3%

+0.3%

11.8%

-0.4%

14.5%

+0.2%

6.0%

-0.5%

6.6%

-1.4%

-0.3%

+0.3%

+0.5%

+1.4%



Median Household
Income

Per Capita Income Median Net Worth
$ ,

Bars show deviation from

Greenville County


